

Expression of Interest for Shepparton Australia Day Committee 2021 - 2023

Local community events are integral to the success of Australia Day. Greater Shepparton City Council is seeking community members who would like to participate in the coordination of the annual Shepparton Australia Day Celebration.

Please complete and send attention to: Amy Turner, Greater Shepparton City Council amy.turner@shepparton.vic.gov.au or Locked Bag 1000, Shepparton 3630.

Contact Name:
Contact Address:
Contact Phone:
Contact Email:
Please provide a brief description of how you can contribute to the Shepparton Australia Day Committee:
Are you an Australian Citizen or permanent resident: ☐ YES ☐ NO
Committee meetings will be held at the Council offices, 90 Welsford Street, Shepparton o via Zoom.
Are you available to attend committee meetings?
During business hours: ☐ YES ☐ NO After hours: ☐ YES ☐ NO
Are you able to arrange your own transport to committee meetings: ☐ YES ☐ NO
All applicants will be contacted by 14 September 2020
Greater Shepparton City Council acknowledges and respects the privacy of individuals. All information

supplied on this form is for the sole purpose of deciding the Greater Shepparton Australia day Committee.

Greater Shepparton City Council Economic Development

Locked Bag 1000, Shepparton 3632
Council Office: 90 Welsford Street Shepparton 3630
Ph: (03) 5832 9471
Email: amy.turner@shepparton.vic.gov.au